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INVOICE
                            

 

Bill To:
LARA ACCESORIOS S DE RL DE CV
RFC: LAC100825CV5
Arizona 59 Piso 1 Col. Nápoles, CDMX 
Alcaldía Benito Juárez, C.P 03810.
Contacto: DAMARIS RIVERA / JANETT LARA 
Móvil: +52 55 6581 2805
Email: operaciones@etm-mex.com

Invoice Number INV43512

Order Number Sales Order #SO8487859

Issue Date 3/6/2025

Payment Due
Payment Term

SKU DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE TAX TOTAL

L6162T-63T Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizing Shampoo & 
Conditioner 2 x 1.01oz

75 $0.75 0% $56.25

L6165 Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizing Hair Serum 3.38oz 108 $7.54 0% $814.32

L6164M Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Hair Mask 16.9oz 108 $9.69 0% $1,046.52

L6162S Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizing Shampoo 16.9oz 360 $4.31 0% $1,551.60

L6163S Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizing Conditioner 16.9oz 144 $4.31 0% $620.64

L6166T-67T Luseta Collagen Peptides Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 
1.01oz

75 $0.75 0% $56.25

L6166S Luseta Collagen Peptides Shampoo 16.9oz 48 $4.31 0% $206.88

L6167S Luseta Collagen Peptides Conditioner 16.9oz 24 $4.31 0% $103.44

L6169 Luseta Collagen Peptides Hair Serum 3.38oz 36 $7.54 0% $271.44

L6168M Luseta Collagen Peptides Hair Mask 16.9oz 24 $9.69 0% $232.56

L6140S Turmeric & Collagen Shampoo 16.9oz 48 $4.31 0% $206.88

L6141S Turmeric & Collagen Conditioner 16.9oz 24 $4.31 0% $103.44

L6143 Turmeric & Collagen Strengthening Oil Treatment 
3.38oz

36 $7.54 0% $271.44

L6142M Turmeric & Collagen Hair Mask 16.9oz 24 $9.69 0% $232.56

L6019S Luseta Macadamia & Argan Oil Shampoo 16.9oz 72 $4.31 0% $310.32
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L6030 Luseta Macadamia Oil Hair Moisture Serum 3.38oz 36 $7.54 0% $271.44

L6056M Luseta Macadamia Oil Hair Mask 16.9oz 48 $9.69 0% $465.12

L6025T-26T Luseta Keratin Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 1.01oz 50 $0.75 0% $37.50

L6025S Luseta Keratin Smooth Shampoo 16.9oz 504 $4.31 0% $2,172.24

L6026S Luseta Keratin Smooth Conditioner 16.9oz 360 $4.31 0% $1,551.60

L3047 Luseta Keratin Oil Weightless Smoothing Hair Repair 
Serum 3.38oz

144 $7.54 0% $1,085.76

L6045M Luseta Keratin Smooth Hair Mask 16.9oz 48 $9.69 0% $465.12

L6048T-49T Luseta Biotin & Collagen Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 
1.01oz

50 $0.75 0% $37.50

L6048S Luseta Biotin & Collagen Shampoo 16.9oz 360 $4.31 0% $1,551.60

L6049S Luseta Biotin & Collagen Conditioner 16.9oz 168 $4.31 0% $724.08

L6050 Luseta Biotin & Collagen Strengthen Oil Treatment 
3.38oz

108 $7.54 0% $814.32

L6055M Luseta Biotin & Collagen Hair Mask 16.9oz 108 $9.69 0% $1,046.52

L6051T-52T Luseta Marula Oil Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 1.01oz 50 $0.75 0% $37.50

L6051S Luseta Marula Oil Shampoo 16.9oz 144 $4.31 0% $620.64

L6052S Luseta Marula Oil Conditioner 16.9oz 72 $4.31 0% $310.32

L6058T-59T Luseta Color Brightening Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 
1.01oz

100 $0.75 0% $75.00

L6058S Luseta Color Brightening Purple Shampoo 16.9oz 144 $4.31 0% $620.64

L6059S Luseta Color Brightening Purple Conditioner 16.9oz 72 $4.31 0% $310.32

L6062T-63T Luseta Rose Oil Bundle Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 
1.01oz

50 $0.75 0% $37.50

L3034S Luseta Argan Oil Shampoo 16.9oz 504 $4.31 0% $2,172.24

L3035S Luseta Argan Oil Conditioner 16.9oz 180 $4.31 0% $775.80

L3029 Luseta Argan Oil Hair Repair Serum 3.38oz 144 $7.54 0% $1,085.76

L6032M Luseta Argan Oil Hair Mask 16.9oz 144 $9.69 0% $1,395.36
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L6075T-76T Luseta Curl Enhancing Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 
1.01oz

50 $0.75 0% $37.50

L6019T-20T Luseta Macadamia Oil Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 
1.01oz

50 $0.75 0% $37.50

L6023T-24T Luseta Coconut Milk Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 1.01oz 50 $0.75 0% $37.50

L6170T-71T Luseta Color Brightening Red Shampoo & Conditioner 2 
x 1.01oz

5 $0.75 0% $3.75

L6170S Luseta Color Brightening Red Shampoo 16.9oz 3 $2.97 0% $8.91

L6171S Luseta Color Brightening Red Conditioner 16.9oz 3 $2.97 0% $8.91

L6170 Luseta Color Brightening Red Shampoo 33.8oz 3 $2.97 0% $8.91

L6171 Luseta Color Brightening Red Conditioner 33.8oz 3 $2.97 0% $8.91

L6166T-67T Luseta Collagen Peptides Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 
1.01oz

10 $0.75 0% $7.50

L6166S Luseta Collagen Peptides Shampoo 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6167S Luseta Collagen Peptides Conditioner 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6169 Luseta Collagen Peptides Hair Serum 3.38oz 5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6168M Luseta Collagen Peptides Hair Mask 16.9oz 5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6162T-63T Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizing Shampoo & 
Conditioner 2 x 1.01oz

5 $0.75 0% $3.75

L6162S Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizing Shampoo 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6163S Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizing Conditioner 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6165 Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Moisturizing Hair Serum 3.38oz 5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6164M Luseta Hyaluronic Acid Hair Mask 16.9oz 5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6140S Turmeric & Collagen Shampoo 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6141S Turmeric & Collagen Conditioner 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6143 Turmeric & Collagen Strengthening Oil Treatment 
3.38oz

5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6142M Turmeric & Collagen Hair Mask 16.9oz 5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6082S Luseta Biotin B-Complex Thickening Shampoo 16.9oz 2 $2.97 0% $5.94
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L6083S Luseta Biotin B-Complex Thickening Conditioner 16.9oz 2 $2.97 0% $5.94

L6084 Luseta Biotin B-Complex Hair Serum 3.38oz 2 $3.55 0% $7.10

L6085M Luseta Biotin B-Complex Hair Mask 16.9oz 2 $3.55 0% $7.10

L6019T-20T Luseta Macadamia Oil Shampoo & Conditioner 2 x 
1.01oz

10 $0.75 0% $7.50

L6019S Luseta Macadamia & Argan Oil Shampoo 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6020S Luseta Macadamia & Argan Oil Conditioner 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6030 Luseta Macadamia Oil Hair Moisture Serum 3.38oz 5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6056M Luseta Macadamia Oil Hair Mask 16.9oz 5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6025S Luseta Keratin Smooth Shampoo 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6026S Luseta Keratin Smooth Conditioner 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L3047 Luseta Keratin Oil Weightless Smoothing Hair Repair 
Serum 3.38oz

5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6045M Luseta Keratin Smooth Hair Mask 16.9oz 5 $3.55 0% $17.75

L6048S Luseta Biotin & Collagen Shampoo 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6049S Luseta Biotin & Collagen Conditioner 16.9oz 5 $2.97 0% $14.85

L6050 Luseta Biotin & Collagen Strengthen Oil Treatment 
3.38oz

3 $3.55 0% $10.65

L6055M Luseta Biotin & Collagen Hair Mask 16.9oz 3 $3.55 0% $10.65

L6058S Luseta Color Brightening Purple Shampoo 16.9oz 2 $2.97 0% $5.94

L6059S Luseta Color Brightening Purple Conditioner 16.9oz 2 $2.97 0% $5.94

L3034S Luseta Argan Oil Shampoo 16.9oz 2 $2.97 0% $5.94

L3035S Luseta Argan Oil Conditioner 16.9oz 2 $2.97 0% $5.94

L3029 Luseta Argan Oil Hair Repair Serum 3.38oz 2 $3.55 0% $7.10

L6032M Luseta Argan Oil Hair Mask 16.9oz 2 $3.55 0% $7.10

CUST-001 Tote Bags 200 $2.00 0% $400.00

Discount 0% ($1,349.18)
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SUBTOTAL $23,410.92

SHIPPING COST

DISCOUNT

TOTAL (USD) $23,410.92

   

Ship To
BODEGA HIDALGO
1314 Ramon Ayala Dr, Hidalgo, TX 78557, Estados Unidos
Atención Janett Lara // Jorge de Leon // Damaris Rivera 
956 843 4651
E-mail jlara@etm-mex.com 
operaciones@etm-mex.com

Email 
 

Terms
Please see the below payment instruction:

Bank Name: JP Morgan Chase Bank
Beneficiary Account Name: Luseta Beauty Inc
Beneficiary Address: 2111 Santa Anita Ave, S El Monte, CA 91733
Bank Account Number: 530850897
SWIFT/BANK IDENTIFIER CODE (BIC): CHASUS33
ABA No / Routing No: 322271627
Bank Address: 100 S Vincent Ave, West Covina, CA 91791


